
2010 F2 WORLD CUP CUMMULATIVE RESULTS

F2D Venue

22 scheduled competitions Date

Number of Competitors
Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points
SHALAEV Aleksander RUS 422 68 14 5 2 24 1 28
RASTENIS Audrius LTU 573 53 1 28 11 8 4 17
EREKLINTSEV Pavel RUS 0572 51 7 14 3 21 4 16
FORBECH Henning DEN None 49 1 28 3 21
NIKHAY Victor BLR 1507 45 4 17 1 28
NARKEVICH Pavel RUS 435 44 20 1 38 0 4 16 4 17
SHCHERBACHENKO Sergey RUS 560 44 14 5 13 6 2 24 6 14
CHORNIY Stanislav UKR 151 41 46 0 2 24 4 17
DEMENTIEV Igor MDA 44 41 4 17 2 24
BELOV Alexander RUS 143 39 1 28 16 2
HORST Andre GER None 39 7 13 2 24
AKBASHEV Valeriy RUS 1791 38 20 1 5 15 7 13 9 10
HENTSCHEL Lothar GER None 33 24 0 1 28
MATEO GARCIA Manuel ESP 2389 32 2 17 7 13
MIKHAYLOV Denis UKR 234 32 2 24 28 0 11 8
POKORSKIY Aleksandr (Jn) UKR 689 32 8 11 3 21
CANTATORE Antoneio ITA 8922 31 6 10 3 21
SCHWARZ Johann GER None 30 16 2 6 13
PLATKAUSKAS Robertas LTU 350 29 32 0 4 16 6 13
RIMSA Vytaustas LTU None 28
CYZAS Vaclovas LTU 700 26 32 0 7 13 6 13
ISHCHENKO Oleg UKR 349 25 24 0 19 1
SMELKOV Mikhail RUS 726 24 8 11 7 13
JORDAAN Ben NED None 23 11 8
MATEO SALA Raul (Jn) ESP 2568 23 4 12 11 8
BUTSNEVICH Andrey RUS 1004 22 8 11 8 11
ANTONOV Sergey   RUS 117 21 3 21 38 0
BJERAGER Ole DEN None 21 11 10
CULACHICHIN Stanislav MDA 4 21 20 1 19 1
MAKSYMENKO Konstayantyn UKR 232 21 8 11 9 10
ZHUKOVSKY Pavel 1057 None 21 3 21
RIOJA GOMEZ Mario ESP 2307 20 1 20
ALEKSANDROV Yuriy RUS 1001 19 13 6 7 13
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VORCHAK Ishtvan UKR 455 19 20 1 11 8 9 10
NORD Lennart SWE None 18 4 17
UMRICHIN Andreij UKR 474 18 11 8 33 0
KISELOV Boris RUS 2041 17 4 17
TRIFONOV Andrey (Jn) RUS 1618 17 4 17
LOPEZ OLIVARES Jose ESP 1620 16 3 16
MONS Francisco ESP None 16 4 16
TUKUBAEV Igor UKR 384 16 8 11 15 5
WAKKERMAN Monique NED None 16 4 16
YAKOVLEV Andrey RUS 1048 16 28 0 4 16
ESAULKOV Denis (Jn) RUS 1635 15 13 6
FADEEV Evgeni RUS 1012 15 5 15
IAKIMOV Mikhail RUS None 15
SHANDURSKYI Konstantin UKR 476 15 20 1 6 14
TRIFONOV Igor RUS 544 15 5 15
ZAHALKA Vaclav CZE None 15
ARZYANTSEV Roman RUS 1689 14 19 1 7 13
CHAMPAIN Benoit (Jn) FRA None 14 8 7
SERGEEV Alexey RUS 182 14 38 0 24 0 6 14
TSUKOV Sergei EST 93 14
JALUNINS Boriss LAT None 13 7 13
KARLSSON Niklas SWE None 13 6 13
ÔSTMANN Håkan SWE None 13 6 13
ESPINAR FRIAS Pedro ESP 2907 12 4 12
KÖNIGSHOFER Rudolf AUT None 12 16 2 11 10
LARSSON Johan SWE None 12 18 1
SHADRIN Andrey RUS 1798 12 46 0 19 1
VDOVENKO Andrey RUS 1301 12 20 1 8 11
HORST Georg GER None 11 16 2 13 6
KOPYLOV Nikolai (Jn) RUS 1501 11 32 0 8 11
LAGUNOV Alexey (Jn) RUS 1617 11 8 11
VARFOLOMEJEV Dmitri EST 92 11 8 11 24 0
YAKIMOV Michail RUS 1487 11 8 11 38 0
ZAGREBELNYI Vasiliy BLR 104 11 20 1 9 10
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LUJAN JORGE Jose ESP 2302 10 6 10
RIERA ROMAGOSA Xavier FRA 803 10 12 3 16 2
SERYOGIN Dmytro UKR 518 10 9 10
SNITKO Vitaliy BLR 1501 10 14 5 15 5
VESICH Volodymyr UKR 405 10 32 0 19 1
YUVENKO Vasyl UKR 383 10 9 10
DONCHEV Lubomir BUL 241 9
ABDULAEV Stanislav RUS 1793 8 11 8
BECKER Dennis (Jn) GER None 8 16 2 13 6
BELYAEV Andrey RUS 996 8 11 8
ELKIN Anton RUS 1026 8 13 6 16 2
KOROLEV Roman RUS 1045 8 11 8
LESZCZAK Marcin POL 4985 8
RAZIN Anton RUS 2013 8 11 8
MANCINI Ettore ITA 15222 7 8 7 24 0
MONS MATARO Francesc ESP 1238 7 8 7
ROURA MISSE Jordi ESP 1805 7 8 7
UZKICH Sergey UKR 382 7 46 0 19 1
FORSS Timo FIN None 6 13 6
FORSS Jussi FIN None 6 13 6
GAREEV Rail RUS 1619 6 13 6
RASTENYTE Odeta LTU None 6 24 0 13 6
STEPOVAYA Alesya RUS 1025 6 13 6
ZHELEV Dimo BUL 466 6
DEMENTIEVA Natalia MDA 48 5 14 5
DUDAREV Stanislav RUS 1292 5 15 5
DUSCHENKO Dmitriy RUS 1033 5 14 5 38 0
KOPYLOV Yriy RUS 1499 5 14 5 28 0
PEDERSEN Christian DEN None 5
THIER Thomas GER None 5
TOCHENYI Lev BLR 220 5 15 5
TOMAN Dalibor CZE None 5
CHAMPAIN Jean-Luc FRA None 4
FEDAN Mariusz POL 6655 4
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MEIJER Fred NED None 4 16 2
MIS Artur (Jn) POL 6639 4
SOBALA Tomasz (Jn) POL 6652 4
SOBALA Piotr POL 4615 4
CEBRIANO IGNACIO Miguel ESP 2998 3 12 3
DONCHEV Romeao (Jn) BUL 308 3
DONCHEV Orlin BUL 307 3
LOPEZ ROMAN Jose ESP 2844 3 12 3
PAKHOMOV Yuriy UKR 593 3 46 0 33 0
RUURA FONT Jordi ESP 708 3 12 3
TODOROV Hristo BUL 513 3
ZHELIAZKOV Evgeny BUL 566 3
ARIFOV Vadim RUS 1059 2 16 2
CHUKOV Sergey EST 93 2 16 2
KIBESHEVA Ekaterina RUS 2022 2 16 2
KYHTIK Vladimir RUS 1203 2 16 2
MANZHYLA Igor EST 152 2 16 2
MAXIMOV Anatoliy RUS 1047 2 16 2
SAVERSKII Aleksander UKR 812 2 20 1 19 1
STEBINISKIY Andrey UKR 456 2 20 1 19 1
STEBNISKAYA Anastasiya (Jn) UKR 645 2 20 1 19 1
WALLNER Andreas GER None 2 16 2
BERTELSEN André DEN None 1 18 1
DASHKO Yyuriy UKR 306 1 46 0 19 1
FETISOV Igor RUS 1022 1 46 0 19 1
FRANDSEN Michael DEN None 1 18 1
FRANDSEN Monika (Jn) DEN None 1 18 1
KLIMENKO Evgenyy (Jn) UKR 644 1 46 0 19 1
KLOСHIKHIN Demyan RUS 1279 1 46 0 19 1
KOLOSOV Victor UKR 404 1 32 0 19 1
KOPYLOVA Kristina (Jn) RUS 1630 1 20 1 38 0
KRIVONOGOV Dmitriy RUS 1632 1 46 0 19 1
LAPTEV Alexsey RUS 1492 1 19 1 24 0
LUTSIK Andriy UKR 638 1 19 1
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MARYASH Sergiy UKR 637 1 19 1
OLEYNIK Igor UKR 329 1 32 0 19 1
OMELCHENKO Volodymyr (Jn) UKR 646 1 32 0 19 1
ÔSTMANN Lucas (Jn) SWE None 1 18 1
SCHOU Bjarne DEN None 1 18 1
SEREGIN Dmitro UKR 158 1 20 1 38 0 24 0
SIMASHKO Anatoliy RUS 1616 1 19 1
SINITSIN Mikhail RUS 2000 1 19 1
UNRUH Rafael GER None 1 24 0 18 1
VAN DER VLEIST Carlo NDR None 1 18 1
VASSBOTN Per NOR None 1 18 1
VERZUN Dmitriy RUS 1493 1 19 1
BARDA Andriy UKR 295 0 33 0
BUGAY Aleksandr UKR 592 0 32 0 33 0
BUKIN Marat GER None 0 24 0
DEMENTIEV Sergey MDA 45 0 33 0
DJELADINOV Enver RUS 2001 0 24 0
DOROSHENKO Vitaliy UKR 641 0 46 0
DRUZHININ Valeriy RUS 603 0 28 0
EPISHKIN Mikhail RUS 1021 0 38 0 24 0
FEDYASHKIN Evgeniy (Jn) RUS 1995 0 38 0
GERASIMOV Evgeny RUS 1179 0 46 0
IVAKIN Alexsey RUS 1031 0 28 0
JELINEK Lubor CZE None 0
KOSTYUK Egor MDA 1174 0 33 0
KUHN Peter GER None 0 24 0
KUKOBA Denis UKR 648 0 33 0
KURASOV Andrey RUS 1131 0 32 0 28 0 24 0 33 0
LAFITSKI Yahor BLR 59 0 32 0
LEUSHIN Sergey RUS 1993 0 28 0
LYLYK Lubomyr UKR 636 0 33 0
MAXIMENKO Vladimir KAZ 601 0 28 0
MIZDRIKOV Alexandr RUS 1817 0 28 0
MORTINHO Antonio POR 145-44 0 33 0
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MUNGALOV Nikolay RUS 1278 0 32 0
NIKITIN Lars (Jn) GER None 0 24 0
NOSKOV Vladimir RUS 1789 0 32 0 38 0
OSTROUKHOV Alexandr RUS 1035 0 46 0 38 0
PIGAREV Igor RUS 1621 0 32 0
SERGEEV Alexey RUS 1994 0 38 0
SHOSHNINA Olga UKR 428 0 46 0
SOBOLEV Roman RUS 1023 0 46 0 38 0
SOKOLOV Andrey RUS 1996 0 38 0
STAVRIADI Mikhail RUS 2385 0 46 0
STAVRIADI Aleksandr (Jn) RUS 2345 0 46 0
STRUTSENKO Vladimir RUS 1297 0 38 0
TUKTAROV Erik KAZ 612 0 28 0
TYURIN Alexander (Jn) RUS 1015 0 38 0
VERETENNIKOV Andrey (Jn) RUS 1498 0 46 0
VERZUN Alexey (Jn) RUS 1304 0 38 0
VOSS Leo NED None 0 24 0
YAREMENKO Dmytry UKR 563 0 46 0 33 0
YZININ Sergey RUS 1046 0 24 0
ZAHALKA Martin CZE None 0
ZINOVIEV Alexey RUS 1997 0 38 0
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2010 F2 WORLD CUP CUMMULATIVE RESULTS

F2D Venue

22 scheduled competitions Date

Number of Competitors
Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total
SHALAEV Aleksander RUS 422 68
RASTENIS Audrius LTU 573 53
EREKLINTSEV Pavel RUS 0572 51
FORBECH Henning DEN None 49
NIKHAY Victor BLR 1507 45
NARKEVICH Pavel RUS 435 44
SHCHERBACHENKO Sergey RUS 560 44
CHORNIY Stanislav UKR 151 41
DEMENTIEV Igor MDA 44 41
BELOV Alexander RUS 143 39
HORST Andre GER None 39
AKBASHEV Valeriy RUS 1791 38
HENTSCHEL Lothar GER None 33
MATEO GARCIA Manuel ESP 2389 32
MIKHAYLOV Denis UKR 234 32
POKORSKIY Aleksandr (Jn) UKR 689 32
CANTATORE Antoneio ITA 8922 31
SCHWARZ Johann GER None 30
PLATKAUSKAS Robertas LTU 350 29
RIMSA Vytaustas LTU None 28
CYZAS Vaclovas LTU 700 26
ISHCHENKO Oleg UKR 349 25
SMELKOV Mikhail RUS 726 24
JORDAAN Ben NED None 23
MATEO SALA Raul (Jn) ESP 2568 23
BUTSNEVICH Andrey RUS 1004 22
ANTONOV Sergey   RUS 117 21
BJERAGER Ole DEN None 21
CULACHICHIN Stanislav MDA 4 21
MAKSYMENKO Konstayantyn UKR 232 21
ZHUKOVSKY Pavel 1057 None 21
RIOJA GOMEZ Mario ESP 2307 20
ALEKSANDROV Yuriy RUS 1001 19

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points
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22 scheduled competitions Date

Number of Competitors
VORCHAK Ishtvan UKR 455 19
NORD Lennart SWE None 18
UMRICHIN Andreij UKR 474 18
KISELOV Boris RUS 2041 17
TRIFONOV Andrey (Jn) RUS 1618 17
LOPEZ OLIVARES Jose ESP 1620 16
MONS Francisco ESP None 16
TUKUBAEV Igor UKR 384 16
WAKKERMAN Monique NED None 16
YAKOVLEV Andrey RUS 1048 16
ESAULKOV Denis (Jn) RUS 1635 15
FADEEV Evgeni RUS 1012 15
IAKIMOV Mikhail RUS None 15
SHANDURSKYI Konstantin UKR 476 15
TRIFONOV Igor RUS 544 15
ZAHALKA Vaclav CZE None 15
ARZYANTSEV Roman RUS 1689 14
CHAMPAIN Benoit (Jn) FRA None 14
SERGEEV Alexey RUS 182 14
TSUKOV Sergei EST 93 14
JALUNINS Boriss LAT None 13
KARLSSON Niklas SWE None 13
ÔSTMANN Håkan SWE None 13
ESPINAR FRIAS Pedro ESP 2907 12
KÖNIGSHOFER Rudolf AUT None 12
LARSSON Johan SWE None 12
SHADRIN Andrey RUS 1798 12
VDOVENKO Andrey RUS 1301 12
HORST Georg GER None 11
KOPYLOV Nikolai (Jn) RUS 1501 11
LAGUNOV Alexey (Jn) RUS 1617 11
VARFOLOMEJEV Dmitri EST 92 11
YAKIMOV Michail RUS 1487 11
ZAGREBELNYI Vasiliy BLR 104 11
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2010 F2 WORLD CUP CUMMULATIVE RESULTS
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22 scheduled competitions Date

Number of Competitors
LUJAN JORGE Jose ESP 2302 10
RIERA ROMAGOSA Xavier FRA 803 10
SERYOGIN Dmytro UKR 518 10
SNITKO Vitaliy BLR 1501 10
VESICH Volodymyr UKR 405 10
YUVENKO Vasyl UKR 383 10
DONCHEV Lubomir BUL 241 9
ABDULAEV Stanislav RUS 1793 8
BECKER Dennis (Jn) GER None 8
BELYAEV Andrey RUS 996 8
ELKIN Anton RUS 1026 8
KOROLEV Roman RUS 1045 8
LESZCZAK Marcin POL 4985 8
RAZIN Anton RUS 2013 8
MANCINI Ettore ITA 15222 7
MONS MATARO Francesc ESP 1238 7
ROURA MISSE Jordi ESP 1805 7
UZKICH Sergey UKR 382 7
FORSS Timo FIN None 6
FORSS Jussi FIN None 6
GAREEV Rail RUS 1619 6
RASTENYTE Odeta LTU None 6
STEPOVAYA Alesya RUS 1025 6
ZHELEV Dimo BUL 466 6
DEMENTIEVA Natalia MDA 48 5
DUDAREV Stanislav RUS 1292 5
DUSCHENKO Dmitriy RUS 1033 5
KOPYLOV Yriy RUS 1499 5
PEDERSEN Christian DEN None 5
THIER Thomas GER None 5
TOCHENYI Lev BLR 220 5
TOMAN Dalibor CZE None 5
CHAMPAIN Jean-Luc FRA None 4
FEDAN Mariusz POL 6655 4
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2010 F2 WORLD CUP CUMMULATIVE RESULTS

F2D Venue

22 scheduled competitions Date

Number of Competitors
MEIJER Fred NED None 4
MIS Artur (Jn) POL 6639 4
SOBALA Tomasz (Jn) POL 6652 4
SOBALA Piotr POL 4615 4
CEBRIANO IGNACIO Miguel ESP 2998 3
DONCHEV Romeao (Jn) BUL 308 3
DONCHEV Orlin BUL 307 3
LOPEZ ROMAN Jose ESP 2844 3
PAKHOMOV Yuriy UKR 593 3
RUURA FONT Jordi ESP 708 3
TODOROV Hristo BUL 513 3
ZHELIAZKOV Evgeny BUL 566 3
ARIFOV Vadim RUS 1059 2
CHUKOV Sergey EST 93 2
KIBESHEVA Ekaterina RUS 2022 2
KYHTIK Vladimir RUS 1203 2
MANZHYLA Igor EST 152 2
MAXIMOV Anatoliy RUS 1047 2
SAVERSKII Aleksander UKR 812 2
STEBINISKIY Andrey UKR 456 2
STEBNISKAYA Anastasiya (Jn) UKR 645 2
WALLNER Andreas GER None 2
BERTELSEN André DEN None 1
DASHKO Yyuriy UKR 306 1
FETISOV Igor RUS 1022 1
FRANDSEN Michael DEN None 1
FRANDSEN Monika (Jn) DEN None 1
KLIMENKO Evgenyy (Jn) UKR 644 1
KLOСHIKHIN Demyan RUS 1279 1
KOLOSOV Victor UKR 404 1
KOPYLOVA Kristina (Jn) RUS 1630 1
KRIVONOGOV Dmitriy RUS 1632 1
LAPTEV Alexsey RUS 1492 1
LUTSIK Andriy UKR 638 1

5 O/S

22-23 May 29-30 May

14 7

B
ol

er
ad

ic
e 

C
ZE

19-20 June 26-27 June 2-4 July

Pr
im

or
sk

o 
B

U
L

W
ie

rz
aw

ic
e 

PO
L

O/S

Pa
ris

   
   

FR
A

K
ar

is
ko

ga
 

SW
E

Se
bn

itz
   

G
ER

39

5-6 June

4 2 29 0
4 4
4 4
4 4

10 3
10 3

10 3

10 3
10 3

29 0

29 0
29 0

Page 10 of 12 2010 F2 World Cup - F2D Results 12-07-10 wccwef10@ntlworld.com
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MARYASH Sergiy UKR 637 1
OLEYNIK Igor UKR 329 1
OMELCHENKO Volodymyr (Jn) UKR 646 1
ÔSTMANN Lucas (Jn) SWE None 1
SCHOU Bjarne DEN None 1
SEREGIN Dmitro UKR 158 1
SIMASHKO Anatoliy RUS 1616 1
SINITSIN Mikhail RUS 2000 1
UNRUH Rafael GER None 1
VAN DER VLEIST Carlo NDR None 1
VASSBOTN Per NOR None 1
VERZUN Dmitriy RUS 1493 1
BARDA Andriy UKR 295 0
BUGAY Aleksandr UKR 592 0
BUKIN Marat GER None 0
DEMENTIEV Sergey MDA 45 0
DJELADINOV Enver RUS 2001 0
DOROSHENKO Vitaliy UKR 641 0
DRUZHININ Valeriy RUS 603 0
EPISHKIN Mikhail RUS 1021 0
FEDYASHKIN Evgeniy (Jn) RUS 1995 0
GERASIMOV Evgeny RUS 1179 0
IVAKIN Alexsey RUS 1031 0
JELINEK Lubor CZE None 0
KOSTYUK Egor MDA 1174 0
KUHN Peter GER None 0
KUKOBA Denis UKR 648 0
KURASOV Andrey RUS 1131 0
LAFITSKI Yahor BLR 59 0
LEUSHIN Sergey RUS 1993 0
LYLYK Lubomyr UKR 636 0
MAXIMENKO Vladimir KAZ 601 0
MIZDRIKOV Alexandr RUS 1817 0
MORTINHO Antonio POR 145-44 0
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2010 F2 WORLD CUP CUMMULATIVE RESULTS

F2D Venue

22 scheduled competitions Date

Number of Competitors
MUNGALOV Nikolay RUS 1278 0
NIKITIN Lars (Jn) GER None 0
NOSKOV Vladimir RUS 1789 0
OSTROUKHOV Alexandr RUS 1035 0
PIGAREV Igor RUS 1621 0
SERGEEV Alexey RUS 1994 0
SHOSHNINA Olga UKR 428 0
SOBOLEV Roman RUS 1023 0
SOKOLOV Andrey RUS 1996 0
STAVRIADI Mikhail RUS 2385 0
STAVRIADI Aleksandr (Jn) RUS 2345 0
STRUTSENKO Vladimir RUS 1297 0
TUKTAROV Erik KAZ 612 0
TYURIN Alexander (Jn) RUS 1015 0
VERETENNIKOV Andrey (Jn) RUS 1498 0
VERZUN Alexey (Jn) RUS 1304 0
VOSS Leo NED None 0
YAREMENKO Dmytry UKR 563 0
YZININ Sergey RUS 1046 0
ZAHALKA Martin CZE None 0
ZINOVIEV Alexey RUS 1997 0
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5-6 June

29 0

29 0
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